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Washington National Records Center (AFO-SD) 
Current Organizational Structure  
 



Washington National Records Center 
Points of Contact 

 
Main Telephone Number     301-778-1650/1600 
 

Christopher C. C. Pinkney     301-778-1511 
Acting Director       christopher.pinkney@nara.gov 
 

Krista Donnelly       301-778-1548 
Acting Assistant Director, Classified Ops  krista.donnelly@nara.gov 
 

Delander Reid       301-778-1503 
Service Branch Chief      delander.reid@nara.gov 
 

Channon Harris       301-778-1862 
Acting T&D Branch Chief     channon.harris@nara.gov 
 

Cheryl Bradby       301-778-1557 
Vault Manager       cheryl.bradby@nara.gov 
 

David Streat       301-778-1504 
Information Security Program Manager  david.streat@nara.gov 
 

Craig Henry       301-778-1585 
Request Section Supervisor    craig.henry@nara.gov 
 

Alfred Green       301-778-1589 
Refile Section Supervisor     alfred.greene@nara.gov 
 

Aundra Williams      301-778-1529 
Mailroom Supervisor      aundra.williams@nara.gov 
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